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	   SEMINAR FROM 8.30 TO 17.30  -   STAFF & SERVICE INCLUED

OPEN BAR ALL DAY (9h)
water - softs - juices - coffee - tea

MORNING COFFEE BREAK
Cookies, coffee, tea, and water

AFTERNOON COFFEE BREAK
Cookies, coffee, tea, and water

SANDWICHES BUFFET
Sandwiches (4pp) & bite-sized desserts (2pp)

	   OPTIONS

FOOD
•	 Starter/Main Course Upgrade – Instead of sandwiches
•	 Main Course/Dessert Upgrade – Instead of sandwiches
•	 3-Course Meal Upgrade – Instead of sandwiches
•	 Savory Verrines – Price per piece
•	 Soup or Gazpacho (with bread and butter) – Price per person
•	 Zakouski (Appetizers) – Price per person (4 pieces)

DRINKS
•	 Closing Drink – Cava & Crackers – 1 hour – Price per person
•	 Champagne – Supplement per person

OTHERS
•	 Staff After 6:00 PM – Price per hour per staff member
•	 Equipment for Groups Over 100 Guests – Price per person

PRICE pp.
excl. VAT

+ 8.0 €
+ 12.0 €
+ 16.0 €

6.5 €
5.0 €
10.0 €

10.0 €
10.0 €

42.0 €
10.0 €

CONTACT & INFORMATION
info@bagnole-brasserie.be

Tel : +32 477 56 35 35

49 € PPexcl.vat


