



SEMINAR PACKAGE 2025



SEMINAR FROM 8.30 TO 17.30 - STAFF & SERVICE INCLUED

OPEN BAR ALL DAY (9h)

water - softs - juices - coffee - tea

MORNING COFFEE BREAK

Cookies, coffee, tea, and water



AFTERNOON COFFEE BREAK

Cookies, coffee, tea, and water

SANDWICHES BUFFET

Sandwiches (4pp) & bite-sized desserts (2pp)

OPTIONS	PRICE pp. excl. VAT
FOOD	
 Starter/Main Course Upgrade – Instead of sandwiches 	+ 8.0 €
 Main Course/Dessert Upgrade – Instead of sandwiches 	+ 12.0 €
 3-Course Meal Upgrade – Instead of sandwiches 	+ 16.0 €
 Savory Verrines – Price per piece 	6.5 €
 Soup or Gazpacho (with bread and butter) – Price per person 	5.0 €
· Zakouski (Appetizers) – Price per person (4 pieces)	10.0 €
DRINKS	
 Closing Drink – Cava & Crackers – 1 hour – Price per person 	10.0 €
Champagne – Supplement per person	10.0 €
OTHERS	
• Staff After 6:00 PM – Price per hour per staff member	42.0 €
· Equipment for Groups Over 100 Guests – Price per person	10.0 €